1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM3601 High Pressure Common Rail
Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Integrated structural design, no leakage
risk, digital circuit processing
■ Excellent shock resistance,
anti-overpressure and anti-vibration

Certificate RoHS, REACH
Typical drawing
How to order
PCM3601 - 180M V3 B6 C23 J28
Supply:
V3: 5VDC
Threaded connection:
C8: M12×1.5
C23: M18×1.5
Output signal:
B6: 0.5~4.5V
Electrical connection:
J28: connector
Product model
Pressure range:
150M=150MPa
180M=180MPa
200M=200MPa
Output
Supply
Ground
3 www.wtsensor.com
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.